Position

Director Of Emergency
Management

Deputy Director Of Emergency
Management

Community Preparedness
Program Manager

Community Alert And Warning
Program Manager

Deputy Emergency Services
Coordinator

Deputy Emergency Services
Coordinator

Deputy Human Resources
Director

Administrative Services Officer |

Deputy Emergency Services

Coordinator

Administrative Aide

Secretary

Deputy Emergency Services
Coordinator

Other Positions Held County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Total Wages

$220,582

$173,306

$144,741

$134,680

$119,034

$117,895

$117,525

$108,420

$78,884

$75,469

$68,378

$56,044

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,301

$57,737

$30,124

$22,495

$24,803

$37,895

$26,365

$38,511

$20,546

$38,868

$17,936

$19,008



Administrative Aide

Deputy Emergency Services
Coordinator

Storekeeper

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

Department Of
Emergency
Management

$37,772

$8,982

$8,663

$1,494

$3,351

$715



