Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Emergency Management		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$220,582	\$64,301
Deputy Director Of Emergency Management		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$173,306	\$57,737
Community Preparedness Program Manager		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$144,741	\$30,124
Community Alert And Warning Program Manager		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$134,680	\$22,495
Deputy Emergency Services Coordinator		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$119,034	\$24,803
Deputy Emergency Services Coordinator		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$117,895	\$37,895
Deputy Human Resources Director		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$117,525	\$26,365
Administrative Services Officer I		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$108,420	\$38,511
Deputy Emergency Services Coordinator		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$78,884	\$20,546
Administrative Aide		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$75,469	\$38,868
Secretary		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$68,378	\$17,936
Deputy Emergency Services Coordinator		Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$56,044	\$19,008

Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$37,772	\$1,494
Deputy Emergency Services Coordinator	Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$8,982	\$3,351
Storekeeper	Sonoma County	Department Of Emergency Management	\$8,663	\$715